비사님께 전 이상에 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 <u>것이</u> 이상에 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이다.	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:	Val main Barn 11803
17075	Vol. <u>man</u> Page 1203
AND WHEN PECORDED MAIL TO:	
STREET 26408 Naomi Drive	
ADDRESS Hemet, Calif. 92544	
CITY	
STATE ZIP	
GRANT DEED GRANT	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
a	he undersigned Grantor(s) declare(s) that the DOCUMENTARY RANSFER TAX IS: <u>9</u> County, <u>5</u> Couty
ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO: R525088 ATC 95188	computed on the full value of the interest of property conveyed, or
TITLE ORDER NO:	computed on the full value less the value of lione of
FRODAUL N.	encomprances remaining thereon at the time of sale
۶ <u>۶</u>	DR transfer is exempt from tax for the following reason:
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of	which is hereby acknowledged
CdrDi J. HANA Wha acquis	and the fail and a second s
hereby GRANT(S) to	an undivided one-quarter interest
Grantee/Buyer James L. Hope, a married	man as his sole and separate
property as to an undivided one-quarter i all that real property situated in the City of	nterest Klamath Faile Oneren
County of Klamath	and the of city of unincorporated area
, in ana cr	State of Canronnal described as: Oregon
Lots 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, & 52 of Balsiger thereof on file it the Office of the Cour	Turnets 6 11
The country of the co	ty Clerk of Klamath County Oregon
April 18th, 1996	- Sarel Adore
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE	Carol J. Hope
On 4-18-96 before me MARY K COO	
NOTARY PUBLIC	
personally appeared CAROL J. HOPE	
personally known to me (or proved to me on the	- 1e
person(s) whose hame(s) is/are subscribed to the	
he/she/they executed the same in his/bar/the	at E COMMA & 974014
authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/the signature(s) or the instrument the person(s) or the	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
entity upon behalf of which the persons) or tr executed the instrument.	Ci net landen konde son en
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Signation of State	
Signature maring & Casper	(This area for official notary seal)
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: James L. Hope, 26408 Nao	ni Drive, Hemet, Calif. 92544
	Annumentation and and in the second statement and a second method in the second instant in the second statement in the second instant in the second instant in the second instant in the second instant
	ITESY OF ORANGE COAST TITLE COMPANIES
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : \$5.	CONTRACTS CONTRACTS
Filed for record at request of Aspen Title	
	o'clock P., M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96
oi <u>Deeds</u>	
FEE \$30.00	By County Clerk
	X

A STATUS